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MepBeHcTBO . OpeHbypra cpean Manb4uKoB u geBo4ek 2014 r.p. n monoxe
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne11.04.2021 18:52:41

PacnucaHue

Typ

Oata

Bpewms

1

2021/04/03

13:00

2021/04/03

14:00

2021/04/04

13:00

2021/04/04

14:00

2021/04/10

13:00

2021/04/10

14:00

2021/04/11

13:00

R[N |OI[B]WIN

2021/04/11

14:00

Bce nogpo6HocTM AaHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr553779.aspx?lan=11
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